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Description

200504190001
84330

04/19/2005
12:49:28

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

200412020006
59180

200504250001
95200

04/25/2005
09:39:58

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

200411020006
02930

200504250001
95190

04/25/2005
09:39:57

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

200408240004
74020

200504250001
95180

04/25/2005
09:39:56

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

200412020006
59170

200504250001
95210

04/25/2005
09:39:59

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

200411020006
02920

200504250001
95220

04/25/2005
09:40:00

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

200407060003
71250

200504040001
54170

04/04/2005
03:07:26

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COLONIAL
BANK

26 16 200408110004
51460

Lot#:75
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES

200504150001
78320

04/15/2005
11:55:31

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

Grantee DEEDS PETRA LAND
CO INC

34 92 Lot#:27
Book:34 Pg:92
Sub:MEADOW
S AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHASE 1
SECOND
ADDITION

200504260001
99620

04/26/2005
01:48:01

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

Grantee DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

26 16 Lot#:41
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

200504260001
99690

04/26/2005
01:59:40

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

Grantee DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

26 16 Lot#:18
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION


