Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/04; Name= LORRIN GROUP LLC; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504190001 84330	04/19/2005 12:49:28	LORRIN GROUP LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					200412020006 59180	
200504250001 95200	04/25/2005 09:39:58	LORRIN GROUP LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					200411020006 02930	
200504250001 95190	04/25/2005 09:39:57	LORRIN GROUP LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					200408240004 74020	
200504250001 95180	04/25/2005 09:39:56	LORRIN GROUP LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					200412020006 59170	
200504250001 95210	04/25/2005 09:39:59	LORRIN GROUP LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					200411020006 02920	
200504250001 95220	04/25/2005 09:40:00	LORRIN GROUP LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					200407060003 71250	
200504040001 54170	04/04/2005 03:07:26	LORRIN GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COLONIAL BANK			26	16	200408110004 51460	Lot#:75 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES
200504150001 78320	04/15/2005 11:55:31	LORRIN GROUP LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	PETRA LAND CO INC			34	92		Lot#:27 Book:34 Pg:92 Sub:MEADOW S AT MERIWEATHE R PHASE 1 SECOND ADDITION
200504260001 99620	04/26/2005 01:48:01	LORRIN GROUP LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			26	16		Lot#:41 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
200504260001 99690	04/26/2005 01:59:40	LORRIN GROUP LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			26	16		Lot#:18 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION